
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN W 50 F
W 100 FT, N 503.60 FT TO S R/W U
R/W 100 FT, S 492.75 FT TO POB.

VYP, LLC
794 SW MANDIBI DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-3S-16-02619-001
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JCP-VYP LLC
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000050737 Roof Replacement 65,670 09/05/2024

11448 COMMERCIAL 650 07/26/1996

HX Base Yr

2240 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

3500 04 5,440 77.5646 48.87 265,853 1996 1996 0 0
AP
15 42.00 43.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5440

BAS 5,440 100 5,440 114,317

5,440 5,440 114,317

BAS= W52 S106 E40  R12 U12  N94$.

BAS

52

106

40

16.11

94

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 996.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,992

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 15,000.00 UT 1.10 1.10 80 1996 1996 3 80 13,200

3 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

15,992

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CI 100.00 375.00 40,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 601,500

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CI 100.00 0.00 7,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 21,750

3 9601 C RETENTION AR 0 0.00 0.00 0.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 10


